E A @2 School Counselors

gt 2017-18
Kalamazoo RESA
School Grades Served Email Phone Fax
High School
Barclay Hills Alternative
Hunt, Dominique Counselor dhunt@parchment.k12.mi.us 488-1473 488-1480
Climax-Scotts Jt/Str High School
Mentzer, Judi All Grades jmentzer@csschools.net 746-2311 746-4142
Comstock Compass
Dawson, Jody All Grades dawsonj@comstockps.org 250-8930 250-8931
Comstock High School
Boynton, Angela Dean CCA, 9th and 10th Grade boyntona@comstockps.otg 250-8706 250-8701
Dudley, Pamela CCA Director dudleyp@comstockps.org 250-8707
Daniels, Lenisa Dean CCA 11th and 12th Grade danielsl@comstockps.org 250-8708
Galesburg-Augusta
Lake, Lindsey All Grades llake@gacsnet.org 484-2103
Gull Lake Gateway
Walker, Lynnette Lead Teacher & Coordinator Iwalker@gulllakecs.org 548-3425 488-5011
Gull Lake High School
Kwiatkowski, Diana Class of 2020 & 12th A-G dkwiatkowski@gulllakecs.org 548-3517 321-1155
Soule, Katie Class of 2021 & 12th H-O ksoule@gulllakecs.org 548-3513 548-3202
Stover, Jayne Class of 2019 & 12th P-Z jstover@gulllakecs.org 548-3514 548-3502
Gull Lake Virtual School
Fisher, Katen Virtual Advisor kfisher@gulllakecs.org 548-3579
Stanton, Jodee Counselor jstanton@gulllakecs.org 548-3483 548-3502
Hackett Catholic Prep
Ulbrich, Betsy Counselor-All Grades bulbrich@hackettcp.org 381-2646x113 381-3919
Heritage Christian
Hadley, Randal Administrator rhadley@hcaeagles.org 372-1400
Kalamazoo Central
Spencer, Tiffany Q-Z spencertl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330 x345
Ryskamp, Joyce A-G: ryskampje@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330 x327 337-1610
Fullerton, Kelly 9th Grade FullertonKR @kalamazoopublicschools.net  337-0330 x 665
Salak, Pam Dean of Students/Assist. Principalsalakpm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330 x303
Curry, Alicia H-P curryac@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330 x331 337-1610

Kalamazoo Christian
Landstra, Patti All Grades plandstra@kcsa.otg 381-2250 #215 381-0319

KPS Phoenix School

Tomkowiak, Stephanie

Tomkowiaksm(@kalamazoopublicschools.net  337-0760

Learner, Rebecca Lew-Ro learnertl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220 X 2215 337-1617
Benton, Susan Fi-Lev bentonsj@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220 X2214

Scott, Sheryl Ru-Z scott-clearysa@kalamazoopublicschools.net  337-0220 X2213

Aguinaga, Chris Assist Principal/Dean AguinagaCJ@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220-2128

Robinson, Pamela A-Eh RobinsonPA@kalamazoopublicschools.net ~ 337-0220 x2127
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Parchment

Edds, Becky All Grades bedds@parchment.k12.mi.us 488-1107 488-1110
Portage Central

Jepson, Lisa C-E & O-R liepson@portageps.org 323-5288 323-5380

Tarnutzer, Todd A,B,FM,N ttarnutzer@portageps.otg 323-5275

Kelly, Carla S-Z ckelly@portageps.org 323-5278 323-5380

Scott, Mary G-L mscott@portageps.org 323-5277

Portage Community High School

Higgason, Krista All Grades KHiggason@portageps.org 323-6768 323-6790
Smith, Shari A-D ssmith@portageps.org 323-5527 323-5550
Figueroa, Cindy All Grades: Rj-Z cfigueroa@portageps.org 323-5424
DiMaggio, Amy All grades: L-Ri adimaggio@pottageps.org 323-5472
Hovestadt, Krista E-K khovestadt@portageps.org 323-5420

Reformed Heritage Christian School
Vander Meer, Dave Ditector/Principal/Counselor dnjvm5@att.net 269-383-0505

Schoolcraft

Ledlow, Larry Grades 9-12 ledlowl@schoolcraftschools.org 488-7358 488-73604
Vicksburg

Lothschutz, Andy 9-12, L-Z alothschutz@vicksburgschools.otg 321-1170 321-1155

Peck, Jessica 9-12 A-K jpeck@vicksburgschools.org 321-1171

Vicksburg Pathways High School
Hossink, Kristen College & Career Coach khossink@vicksburgschools.org 321-1026
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